

Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Est on A/C Bell</u>					
Name of Work: - Construction					
of Road from Annapur					
Morja Road to Tura					
Nutola.					
H/Agency: - Binod Kumar					
Agg No: - 21/MH/54/SB/2020-21					
Date of Start: - 22.08.2020					
Date of Comp: - 21.05.2021					

(1) Clearing and Grubbing
 of R/L Land

$$2 \times 325.004 \times 1.00 = 650 \text{ m}^2$$

or 0.065 Hec

(2) Bar and Arrows of Bm
 and Ref Pillar

0.325 Km

(3) Const of curb with app
 material Leel 1000 met

$$\text{Total Outer Area} = 487.22 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Inner Only} = 0.60 \times 487.22 \text{ m}^2 = 292.33 \text{ m}^2$$

(4) Excavation of Roadway/Cutney

$$\text{P.C. Portion} = 2 \times 10.50 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 7.88 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{B.T. Portion} = 2 \times 220.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 23.10 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

30.98 m³

(5) Const of curb with
 excavated soil

$$0.60 \times 30.98 \text{ m}^3 = 18.588 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abst of Cost</u>				
① clearing and grubbing it ① P-1					
0.065 Harely	51137.38/Harely				3324.0
② Plan and Deepen Box and Ret item ② P-1					
0.325 km CR	12610.97/km				4099.0
③ Cost of curb with app mat lead 1000w it ③ P-1					
292.33 m ³ CR	196.92/m ³				57566.0
④ Excavation of Roadway cutting it ④ P-1					
30.98 m ³ CR	126.24/m ³				3911.0
⑤ Cost of curb with app material with extra rated soul it ⑤ P-1					
18.588 m ³ CR	96.68/m ³				1797.0
⑥ Cost of curb for I with app mat it ⑥ P-2 of THB					
154.81 154.81 m ³ CR	3425.30/m ³				530271.0 446693.0
⑦ Road and lay up work it ⑦ P-2					
91.41 m ³ CR	4755.33/m ³				434703.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Bar and fixing mmsy					
Logo and Given Informal					
board					
etc ⑧ 1-2					
02 Nos OB	10174.69	EA			20349.00
				1	
Total	1056020.0				
Add 12% GST ⑧	Rs		126722.0		
Add 1% Less ⑧	Rs		10560.0		
Add 12% Signage ⑧			12672.0		
	Rs		1205974.00		
16-4-2024					
17/04/24					

Material Statement

① Earth	292.33 m ³
② Stone 100	
53 to 26.50	65.02 m ³
	② 511.44/m ³
26.50 to 4.75	83.60 m ³ or 553.36/m ³
cl sand	37.15 m ³ or 175.80/m ³
Stone 100	
53 to 22.40	110.61 m ³ or 511.44/m ³